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TRAVELS NOW AND THEN

© Christopher Earls Brennen

JAPAN 1999

Jun 29 Tue 
Fly LA to Osaka. 
UA 2022-SF, 9.47-11.10am UA809-Kansai, dep. 12.55. 

Jun 30 Wed 
Arrive Osaka (Kansai) 4.30pm. 
To Airport Hotel, Osaka (Itami) Airport.

Jul 1 Thu 
To Osaka Univ. 1.30pm Lecture. 
Professor Yoshi Tsujimoto, Osaka U (tujimoto@me.es.osaka-u.ac.jp)

With Yoshi Tsujimoto at Osaka University

Jul 2 Fri 
Train to Tokyo. Lecture at Tokyo University. 
Prof. Y. Matsumoto (ymats@ingram.mech.t.u-tokyo.ac.jp) 
Travel to Kofu? near Kita-dake (with Matsumoto).

Jul 3 Sat 
Climbing Kita-dake (South Alps). 
Travel back to Tokyo. Stay in hotel in Shinjuku
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On the summit of Kitadake with Matsumoto.

Jul 4 Sun 
Stay in hotel in Shinjuku

Jul 5 Mon 
Kogakuin University. 9am talk to students. Other Campus 
Professor O. Furuya, Kogakuin Univ.(at11819@ns.kogakuin.ac.jp) 
Stay in hotel in Shinjuku

Jul 6 Tue 
Kogakuin University. Shinjuku. 1.5hr lecture. 
Evening Banquet. 


Stay in hotel in Shinjuku

Jul 7 Wed 
Travel to Sendai. 


Stay at Mount Zao with Kamijos.

  

With Kenjiro and Sachie Kamijo at Zao Mets.

  

With Kenjiro and Sachie Kamijo at Zao Mets.

Jul 8 Thu 
Visit with Inst. Fluid Science, Tohuku Univ. 
Lecture at IFS. Professor Kenjiro Kamijo (kamijo@ifs.tohoku.ac.jp)

Jul 9 Fri 
Train Sendai to Ueno Station, Tokyo. Train to Narita Airport 
UA890 Narita to LAX. 4.35pm-10.20pm
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